TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Guindy,
Chennai - 600 032.
To (By e-mail).

Chassis with Ca b
e of bodT
6 Month and ear of man ufacture As er codification
7 No. of linders 6
8 Chassis number er codificationAs
Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
o erated veh icle
As applicable
10. Fuel used
11. H,P./BHP 139 Kw @ 2300 rpm
Cubic ca acit 5635 cc
13. 1272 TC/42 BSVI (4X4) Truck
ith Semi Forward Control Cab for
TASL SA
Chassis w
Po eDce nfe ce a fP a m at a dn eS c ruty ty
oF f As ca S ViBt no
t4. Wheel base 4225 mm
15. Seatin acrca Driver + 1 Driver + 5
16. Colour Asa licable
17. ULW unladen wei ht 5300 K S
18. G.V.W. (Gross vehicle
or RLW (Registered
weight) as certified
manufacturer
weig ht)
laden
by the
12180 Kgs.
19. Number, description, size
and oly rating of tvres as
declared by the
a Front axle 10.00 - 20-16 PR
b Rea r axle 10.00 - 20-16 PR
20. istered Axle Wei ht
Front axle FAW 4060 K S
Rear axle RAW 8120 K s.
27. Dimension rn mm
a Overall len th 6970 mm
b Rear over han 1560 mm
c Overall width 2434 mm
rat
Vi
CBU
q
q
D iese I
72.
Makers classification
a,
b.
3
d Overall height 2634 mm
e Ground clearance 264 mm
22. Speed Governor
Limitinq Function )
(Speed ECU: M/s Cummins
23. Max Speed/Pre-Set speed Limit 64 Kmph
Based on the document verification oF the vehicle by the Assistant
Secretary-Il and based on the type approval certificate numbers AASN 0742,